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MCLMO010 MCLMO020 Pluggable PCB Connectors, 5.08mm pitches

MCLMO10-508, MCLMO020-508

MCLMO10-508

MCLMOZ20-508

Dimensions/Positions

A Pitch

R~fa Dimension a

=E A Length

il ] Housing Material

JEE £ [ Cage Clamp

BEWRR Contact

AT Screw Thread

HFEE Wire Size

mA R EHE Tightening Torque, Max.
BiN{EERE Operating Temperature
TECHNICAL DATA

BT Insulating Material group
FAEREREE(/3) Rated surge voltage (111/3)
EAETEEEE(I/2) Rated surge voltage (111/2)
EAEEEEE(/2) Rated surge voltage (11/2)
FAEEE(1/3) Rated voltage(11/3)
FHEEE(/2) Rated voltage(l11/2)
FEERE(1/2) Rated voltage(l1/2)

HBEg Insulating Material

[H¥RZER, FrauLo4

FAEERE UL/CULIE#EBE
BERR ULCULEERHE
BERE ULCULEEDHE
FIEER, ULCULEAEDH

Inflammability class acc. to UL94

MNominal voltage, UL/CUL Use Group B
Nominal current, UL/CUL Use Group B
Nominal voltage, UL/CUL Use Group D
MNominal current, UL/CUL Use Group D

MCLMO010-508
5.08mm
5.08mm

A= 5.08xP(Pz2)
PA 66
Brass, Ni Plated

Phosphor Bronze, Tin Plated

14 ~ 22AWG
5.22 Lb-in
-40°C to +105°C

B kV
B kV
6 kV
400V
B30V
1000V
PA
Vo
300V
10A
300V
10A

o
CLB00*3
S.08 254
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MCLMO020-508
5.08mm
5.08mm
A= 5.08xP+13.72mm(Pz4)
PA 66
Brass, Ni Plated

Phosphor Bronze, Tin Plated

M3.0, Steel, Zinc Plated
14 ~ 22AWG
5.22 Lb-in
-40°C to +105°C

6 kV
6 kV
6 kV
400V
630V
1000V
PA

300V

300V
5A
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